
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2015/2016

£

Sporting Grants Amount

Gibraltar Hockey Association 7,740.70

Gibraltar Hockey Association 12,500.00

Gibraltar Tenpin Bowling Association 4,250.00

Gibraltar Squash Association 2,411.50

Gibraltar Athletics Association 3,074.70

Gibraltar Triathlon Association 3,988.40

Total 33,965.30

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 5 October 2015


